Player Club Overlap - Billerica with Boylston

1 Samanyu Alluri 30185788
1 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss
2 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads
3 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival
4 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads
5 Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss
6  Friday 2024-01-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz
7  Friday 2024-02-23 Billerica Swiss
8  Friday 2024-03-29 Billerica Swiss
9 Friday 2024-04-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz
10  Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival
11 Friday 2024-05-31 BCF - Big Money Blitz
12 Saturday 2024-06-15 BCF - Play Up Challenge
13 Friday 2024-09-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz
14  Saturday 2024-09-28 BCF - Big Money Swiss
15 Saturday 2024-09-28 BCF - Big Money Swiss
16  Sunday 2024-09-29 BCF - Play Up Challenge
17  Friday 2024-10-04 BCF - Big Money Blitz
18 Monday 2024-11-11 BCF - Fall Festival - Blitz
19 Monday 2024-11-11 BCF - Fall Festival
2 John Archibald 15110208
1 Saturday 2023-01-21 BCF - Year of the Rabit O|
2 Friday 2023-06-23 BCF - Friday Night Swiss
3 Friday 2023-07-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
4 Friday 2023-08-04 BCF - Big Money Blitz
5 Friday 2023-08-11 BCF - Open
6  Sunday 2023-08-20 BCF - Black Diamond
7  Friday 2023-08-25 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
8 Tuesday 2023-08-29 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
9  Friday 2023-09-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz
10 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss
11 Friday 2023-10-06 BCF - Big Money Blitz
12 Friday 2023-10-20 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
13 Friday 2023-10-27 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
14  Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival
15  Friday 2023-12-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz
16  Friday 2024-01-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz
17  Friday 2024-01-19 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
18  Friday 2024-02-02 BCF - Big Money Blitz
19  Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80
20  Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz
21  Friday 2024-05-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz
22 Friday 2024-05-10 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
23  Sunday 2024-05-12 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
24 Friday 2024-05-17 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
25  Friday 2024-05-31 BCF - Big Money Blitz
26  Saturday 2024-06-08 BCF - Quads
27  Friday 2024-06-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
28  Friday 2024-07-05 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
29  Saturday 2024-07-06 BCF - Quads
30 Saturday 2024-07-20 BCF - Big Money Swiss
31 Friday 2024-07-26 Billerica Swiss
32  Tuesday 2024-07-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
33  Friday 2024-08-02 BCF - Big Money Blitz
34  Saturday 2024-08-03 BCF - Quads
35 Saturday 2024-08-10 BCF - Tornado #142
36 Friday 2024-08-23 Billerica Swiss
37  Tuesday 2024-08-27 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
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38 Friday 2024-09-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz
39  Saturday 2024-09-14 BCF - $15 Open
40  Friday 2024-09-27 Billerica Swiss
41 Friday 2024-09-27 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
42 Saturday 2024-09-28 BCF - Big Money Swiss
43  Sunday 2024-09-29 BCF - Play Up Challenge
44 Friday 2024-10-25 Billerica Swiss
45 Friday 2024-11-22 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
3 Holden Chalfant 15214147
1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss
2 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss
3 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss
4 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss
5 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss
6  Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss
7  Sunday 2023-07-02 BCF - G15 Fireworks
8  Friday 2023-07-28 Billerica Swiss
9  Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Mema
10 Sunday 2023-08-20 BCF - Black Diamond
11 Friday 2023-08-25 Billerica Swiss
12 Sunday 2023-09-24 BCF - Black Diamond
13  Saturday 2023-12-30 BCF - Quads
14  Monday 2024-01-01 BCF - Herb Healy
15 Saturday 2024-03-30 BCF - $15 Open
16  Sunday 2024-04-07 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
17  Friday 2024-04-26 Billerica Swiss
18  Friday 2024-05-31 Billerica Swiss
19  Saturday 2024-06-08 BCF - Quads
20 Friday 2024-06-28 Billerica Swiss
21  Saturday 2024-07-06 BCF - Quads
22  Friday 2024-08-02 BCF - Big Money Blitz
4 Jeremy Fan 16878614
1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss
2 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss
3 Friday 2024-05-31 BCF - Big Money Blitz
5 Stephen Gradijan 12454998
1  Thursday 2023-01-26 BCF - Thursday Night Swi
2 Tuesday 2023-01-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
3 Thursday 2023-02-23 BCF - Thursday Night Swi
4 Tuesday 2023-02-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
5 Saturday 2023-03-18 BCF - Quads
6  Tuesday 2023-03-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
7  Thursday 2023-03-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swi
8 Tuesday 2023-04-25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
9  Thursday 2023-04-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swi
10  Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss
11 Thursday 2023-05-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swi
12 Tuesday 2023-05-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
13 Thursday 2023-06-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swi
14  Saturday 2023-07-22 BCF - Summer G80
15 Thursday 2023-07-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swi
16  Tuesday 2023-08-01 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
17  Tuesday 2023-08-01 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
18 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memao
19  Saturday 2023-08-12 BCF - Quads
20 Monday 2023-08-28 BCF - Reubens Landey
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Tuesday 2023-08-29
Thursday 2023-08-31
Saturday 2023-09-16
Saturday 2023-09-23
Tuesday 2023-09-26
Thursday 2023-09-28
Thursday 2023-10-26
Tuesday 2023-10-31
Saturday 2023-11-04
Saturday 2023-11-18
Tuesday 2023-11-28
Thursday 2023-11-30
Saturday 2023-12-02
Friday 2023-12-15
Tuesday 2023-12-26
Thursday 2023-12-28
Saturday 2023-12-30
Thursday 2024-01-25
Tuesday 2024-01-30
Saturday 2024-06-22
Saturday 2024-07-20
Friday 2024-07-26
Tuesday 2024-07-30
Saturday 2024-08-03
Monday 2024-08-12
Friday 2024-08-23
Saturday 2024-08-24
Tuesday 2024-08-27
Tuesday 2024-09-24
Friday 2024-09-27
Saturday 2024-10-05
Saturday 2024-10-12
Friday 2024-10-25
Saturday 2024-11-02
Monday 2024-11-11
Tuesday 2024-11-26
Saturday 2024-12-07
Saturday 2024-12-14
Greenberg
Thursday 2023-12-28
Tuesday 2024-01-30
Sunday 2024-02-04
Tuesday 2024-02-27
Thursday 2024-02-29
Thursday 2024-02-29
Friday 2024-03-08
Tuesday 2024-04-30
Friday 2024-05-03
Tuesday 2024-05-28
Friday 2024-07-26
Tuesday 2024-07-30

Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

2023-02-24
2023-03-28
2023-04-25
2023-05-25
2023-05-30
2023-06-29
2023-07-07

BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Quads

BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Quads

BCF - $15 Open

BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Quads

Billerica Swiss

BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Quads

BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Big Money Swiss
BCF - Big Money Swiss
Billerica Swiss

BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Quads

BCF - Reubens Landey
Billerica Swiss

BCF - August Attack

BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
Billerica Swiss

BCF - Quads

BCF - National Chess Day
Billerica Swiss

BCF - Quads

BCF - Fall Festival

BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Quads

BCF - ALTO

31599223

BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Big Money Swiss
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Big Money Blitz
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
Billerica Swiss

BCF - Tuesday Night Swis

12912297

BCF - Friday Night Swiss
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
BCF - Big Money Blitz
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21
22
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24
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26
27
28
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30
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35
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37
38
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Friday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Monday

2023-07-21
2023-07-27
2023-07-30
2023-08-01
2023-08-01
2023-08-04
2023-08-11
2023-08-25
2023-08-29
2023-08-31
2023-09-01
2023-09-08
2023-09-15
2023-09-23
2023-09-29
2023-10-06
2023-10-13
2023-10-20
2023-11-03
2023-11-04
2023-11-17
2023-11-18
2023-12-02
2023-12-08
2023-12-09
2023-12-15
2023-12-26
2023-12-28
2023-12-30
2024-01-13
2024-01-19
2024-01-25
2024-02-02
2024-02-04
2024-02-24
2024-02-27
2024-02-29
2024-02-29
2024-03-02
2024-03-03
2024-03-08
2024-03-09
2024-03-22
2024-03-23
2024-03-26
2024-03-28
2024-03-30
2024-04-07
2024-04-13
2024-04-21
2024-04-25
2024-04-26
2024-04-30
2024-04-30
2024-05-03
2024-05-12
2024-05-28
2024-05-31
2024-06-21
2024-06-22
2024-06-24

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Thursday Night Swi
BCF - Milestones

BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Big Money Blitz
BCF - Open

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Big Money Blitz
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Big Money Blitz
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Quads

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - $15 Open

BCF - Quads

BCF - Big Money Blitz
BCF - Tornado

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi
BCF - Quads

BCF - $15 Open

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Thursday Night Swi
BCF - Big Money Blitz
BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
BCF - Big Money Swiss
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi
BCF - Thursday Night Swi
BCF - Quads

BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
BCF - Big Money Swiss
BCF - G/80

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Spring Equinox Swi
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Thursday Night Swi
BCF - $15 Open

BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
BCF - Tornado

BCF - Spring Festival
BCF - Thursday Night Swi
BCF - BBQ & Blitz

BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Big Money Blitz
BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
BCF - Big Money Blitz
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Big Money Swiss
BCF - Weaver Adams Quz
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69 Tuesday 2024-06-25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis 24 Friday 2024-07-26 Billerica Swiss
70  Friday 2024-06-28 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac 25  Tuesday 2024-07-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
71  Friday 2024-07-05 BCF - Friday Night Blitz 26  Friday 2024-08-02 BCF - Big Money Blitz
72  Saturday 2024-07-06 BCF - Quads 27  Saturday 2024-08-10 BCF - Tornado #142
73 Sunday 2024-07-07 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac 28  Friday 2024-08-23 Billerica Swiss
74 Friday 2024-07-12 BCF - Big Money Swiss 29  Tuesday 2024-08-27 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
75  Saturday 2024-07-13 BCF - $15 Open 30 Friday 2024-09-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz
76  Friday 2024-07-19 BCF - Friday Night Blitz 31 Friday 2024-10-25 Billerica Swiss
77  Saturday 2024-07-20 BCF - Big Money Swiss
78  Saturday 2024-07-27 BCF - Summer Open 9  Kaustubh Kislay 16312814
79 Sunday 2024-07-28 BCF - Fundraiser 1 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss
80 Tuesday 2024-07-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis 2 Friday 2023-07-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
81 Frlday 2024-08-02 BCE - Blg Money Blitz 3 Sunday 2023-07-23 BCF - Black Diamond
82  Saturday 2024-08-10 BCF - Tornado #142 4 Friday 2024-07-26  Billerica Swiss
83 Monday 2024-08-12 BCF - Reubens Landey 5 Saturday 2024-09-28 BCF - Blg Money Swiss
84  Friday 2024-08-23 BCF - Friday Night Blitz .
. ) 10 Yanyee Li 30319128
85 Tuesday 2024-08-27 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis ) o )
- ) 1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss
86  Thursday 2024-08-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swi: ) o .
2 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss
87  Saturday 2024-09-07 BCF - Quads . S .
. 3 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss
88  Thursday 2024-09-12 BCF - Thursday Night Raf . S ]
4 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss
89  Saturday 2024-09-14 BCF - $15 Open ) o )
) ) 5 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss
90 Tuesday 2024-09-24 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis ) o )
) ) ) . 6  Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss
91 Friday 2024-09-27 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
. - : 7  Saturday 2023-07-15 BCF - $15 Open
92  Friday 2024-09-27 Billerica Swiss
. ) 8  Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open
93  Saturday 2024-09-28 BCF - Big Money Swiss
. 9  Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open
94  Saturday 2024-10-12 BCF - National Chess Day
95 Frlday 2024-10-25 BCF - Frlday nght Blitz 11 Krishn Narayanan 16842787
96  Saturday 2024-10-26 BCF - Halloween Swiss 1 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss
97 Sunday 2024-10-27 - BCF - Sunday Morning Ac 2 Tuesday  2023-03-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
98 Monday 2024-11-11 BCF - Fall Festival - Blitz 3 Thursday 2023-03-30 BCE - Thursday Night Swi
99 Monday 2024-11-11 - BCF - Fall Festival 4 Tuesday  2023-04-25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
100 Wednesday 2024-11-13 BCF - Thursday nght RR 5 Thursday 2023-04-27 BCEF - Thursday nght Swi
101 Sunday 2024-11-17  BCF - $15 Open 6 Saturday  2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open
102 Frlday 2024-11-22 BCF - Frlday nght Blitz 7 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCE - Quads
103 Tuesday 2024-11-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis 8 Tuesday 2024-05-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
104  Saturday 2024-12-14 BCF - ALTO
12 Matthew Ovesen 31175601
8  Jim Jin 30855444 1 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss
1 Friday 2023-07-28 Billerica Swiss 2 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss
2 Friday 2023-08-25  Billerica Swiss 3 Friday 2023-07-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
3 Friday 2023-09-22 Billerica Swiss
4 Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open 13 Zachary Pan 30221502
5 Saturday 2023-10-07 BCF - Quads 1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss
6  Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open 2 Tuesday 2023-02-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
7  Saturday 2023-10-28 BCF - Halloween Open 3 Friday 2023-06-23 BCF - Friday Night Swiss
8  Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads 4 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall EQuinox Swiss
9 Saturday 2024-01-27 BCF - Quads 5 Tuesday 2023-10-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
10 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac 6  Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads
11  Saturday 2024-02-10 BCF - Quick Swiss 7  Friday 2023-11-10 BCF - Big Money Blitz
12 Saturday 2024-03-30 BCF - $15 Open 8  Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival
13 Friday 2024-04-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz 9  Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80
14  Saturday 2024-04-13 BCF - Tornado 10  Tuesday 2024-03-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
15 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival 11 Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz
16  Friday 2024-04-26 Billerica Swiss 12 Friday 2024-05-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz
17  Friday 2024-05-31 Billerica Swiss 13 Tuesday 2024-05-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
18  Saturday 2024-06-22 BCF - Big Money Swiss 14 Friday 2024-06-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
19  Thursday 2024-06-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swi: 15  Friday 2024-07-12 BCF - Big Money Swiss
20  Friday 2024-07-05 BCF - Friday Night Blitz 16  Friday 2024-07-19 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
21  Saturday 2024-07-06 BCF - Quads 17  Tuesday 2024-08-27 BCF - Tuesday Night Swis
22  Sunday 2024-07-07 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac 18  Friday 2024-09-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz
23  Saturday 2024-07-20 BCF - Big Money Swiss
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14 Mariano Rivera 12933153 8  Friday 2024-01-26 Billerica Swiss
1 Friday 2023-01-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz 9  Friday 2024-02-23 Billerica Swiss
2 Friday 2024-01-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz 10  Friday 2024-05-31 Billerica Swiss
3 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
4 Saturday 2024-02-10 BCF - Quick Swiss 19 Sophia Sun 31701457
5 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCE - G/80 1 Sunday 2024-07-28 BCF - Fundraiser
6 Sunday 2024-03-17 BCF - Alto 2 Frlday 2024-08-23 Billerica Swiss
7  Friday 2024-05-31 BCF - Big Money Blitz )
20 Vivaan Tanna 30179518
8  Saturday 2024-06-08 BCF - Quads ) o )
) ) 1 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss
9  Saturday 2024-06-22 BCF - Big Money Swiss ) o )
) o ) 2 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss
10  Friday 2024-06-28 Billerica Swiss ) o )
. o ) 3 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss
11 Friday 2024-08-23 Billerica Swiss ) . . .
. L . 4 Friday 2024-06-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
12 Friday 2024-09-27 Billerica Swiss
13  Saturday 2024-12-07 BCF - Quads 21 Bohan Wang 16880573
. 1 Sunday 2023-01-22 BCF - Black Diamond
15 Anish Saravanan 16732165 ) . .
) o ) 2 Friday 2023-02-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz
1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss ) o )
) . 3 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss
2 Thursday 2023-02-23 BCF - Thursday Night Swi: ) ) ) )
) o ] 4 Friday 2023-06-23 BCF - Friday Night Swiss
3 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss
) o ) 5 Saturday 2023-07-08 BCF - Quads
4 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss )
) ) 6  Thursday 2023-07-20 BCF - Summer Swiss
5 Thursday 2023-03-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
. . 7  Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Mema
6  Thursday 2023-04-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swi: }
. S ) 8 Sunday 2023-08-20 BCF - Black Diamond
7  Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss
. ) 9  Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Sw
8  Thursday 2023-05-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
) o ] 10  Tuesday 2023-08-29 BCF - SWSO
9  Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss ) ) )
) o ) 11  Friday 2023-09-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz
10  Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss )
) ) 12 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival
11 Thursday 2023-06-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swi:
) ) 13  Monday 2024-01-01 BCF - Herb Healy
12 Thursday 2023-07-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swi: ) ) .
) L } 14  Friday 2024-01-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz
13 Friday 2023-07-28 Billerica Swiss .
) o ) 15 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
14 Friday 2023-08-25 Billerica Swiss . .
. ) 16  Saturday 2024-02-24 BCF - Big Money Swiss
15  Thursday 2023-08-31 BCF - Thursday Night Swi: .
) . ] 17  Sunday 2024-03-03 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
16  Friday 2023-09-22 Billerica Swiss
) ) 18  Saturday 2024-04-13 BCF - Tornado
17  Thursday 2023-09-28 BCF - Thursday Night Swi: ) )
) o } 19 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival
18  Friday 2023-10-27 Billerica Swiss ) .
. L ) 20  Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz
19  Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss ) . .
) L ) 21  Friday 2024-05-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz
20  Friday 2024-02-23 Billerica Swiss
) o . 22 Saturday 2024-06-08 BCF - Quads
21  Friday 2024-03-29 Billerica Swiss . )
) o ) 23  Saturday 2024-06-22 BCF - Big Money Swiss
22 Friday 2024-04-26 Billerica Swiss . ) . .
. L . 24 Friday 2024-07-19 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
23  Friday 2024-05-31 Billerica Swiss . )
) o . 25  Saturday 2024-07-20 BCF - Big Money Swiss
24 Friday 2024-06-28 Billerica Swiss ) ) )
) o ) 26  Friday 2024-08-02 BCF - Big Money Blitz
25  Friday 2024-08-23 Billerica Swiss ) ) . ]
) o ) 27  Friday 2024-08-09 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
26  Friday 2024-09-27 Billerica Swiss ) ) . .
) L ) 28  Friday 2024-08-23 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
27  Friday 2024-10-25 Billerica Swiss ) ) ]
29  Friday 2024-09-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz
16 Colin Scheriff 30331716 30 Monday 2024-11-11 BCF - Fall Festival - Blitz
1 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open
22 Aanya Yadawad 16191144
2 Saturday 2024-01-13 BCF - $15 Open . o ;
) o ] 1 Friday 2023-07-28 Billerica Swiss
3 Friday 2024-03-29 Billerica Swiss ) .
2 Saturday 2024-07-20 BCF - Big Money Swiss
17 Davud Shirzadov 31201657 .
. L ) 23 Ella Xinyu Zhang 30305617
1 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss
. 1 Saturday 2023-07-01 BCF - Tornado
2 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
. 2 Saturday 2023-07-01 BCF - Tornado
3 Sunday 2024-03-24 BCF - Black Diamond Prel
3 Saturday 2023-07-08 BCF - Quads
18 Dejan Skrcheski 30299274 4  Saturday 2023-07-08 BCF - Quads
1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss 5  Saturday 2023-07-15  BCF - $15 Open
2 Friday 2023-02-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz 6 Saturday 2023-07-15  BCF - $15 Open
3 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss 7 Saturday  2023-07-22  BCF - Summer G80
4 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss 8 Saturday  2023-07-22 BCF - Summer G80
5 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss 9 Saturday  2023-08-1 BCF - $15 Open
6 Friday 2023-09-22  Billerica Swiss 10 Saturday 2023-08-19  BCF - $15 Open
7 Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss 11  Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Sw
Player Club Overlap - Billerica with Boylston Page 4 of 6



12 Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Sw 73  Saturday 2024-09-28 BCF - Big Money Swiss
13  Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads 74 Friday 2024-10-04 BCF - Big Money Blitz
14  Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads 75  Friday 2024-10-04 BCF - Big Money Blitz
15 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss 76  Saturday 2024-10-05 BCF - Quads
16  Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss 77  Saturday 2024-10-05 BCF - Quads
17  Saturday 2023-10-07 BCF - Quads 78  Saturday 2024-10-26 BCF - Halloween Swiss
18 Saturday 2023-10-07 BCF - Quads 79  Saturday 2024-10-26 BCF - Halloween Swiss
19  Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open 80 Monday 2024-11-11 BCF - Fall Festival - Blitz
20  Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open 81 Monday 2024-11-11 BCF - Fall Festival - Blitz
21  Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads 82 Monday 2024-11-11 BCF - Fall Festival
22 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads 83 Monday 2024-11-11 BCF - Fall Festival
23 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads 84  Sunday 2024-11-17 BCF - $15 Open
24 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads 85  Sunday 2024-11-17 BCF - $15 Open
25  Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss 86  Saturday 2024-12-07 BCF - Quads
26  Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss 87  Saturday 2024-12-07 BCF - Quads
27  Saturday 2024-01-13 BCF - $15 Open
28  Saturday 2024-01-13 BCF - $15 Open 24 Arthur Zhou 30350651
29 Saturday 2024-01-27 BCF - Quads 1 Frlday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss
30 Saturday 2024-01-27 BCE - QUadS 2 Frlday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss
31 Saturday 2024-03-02 BCE - QUadS 3 Frlday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss
32 Saturday 2024-03-02 BCF - Quads 4 Frlday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss
33 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80 5 Saturday 2023-08-12  BCF - Quads
34 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80 6 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open
35  Saturday 2024-03-23 BCF - Spring Equinox Swi: 7 Friday 2023-08-25  Billerica Swiss
36 Saturday 2024-03-23 BCF - Spring Equinox Swi: 8 Saturday 2023-09-16  BCF - Quads
37 Frlday 2024-04-12 BCE - Blg Money Blitz 9 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss
38 Frlday 2024-04-12 BCE - Blg Money Blitz 10 Sunday 2023-09-24 BCF - Black Diamond
39  Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival 11 Saturday 2023-10-07  BCF - Quads
40  Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival 12 Saturday 2023-10-21  BCF - $15 Open
41 Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz 13 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads
42 Frlday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz 14 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival
43 Friday 2024-05-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz 15 Saturday 2023-11-18 BCF - $15 Open
44 Friday 2024-05-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz 16 Saturday 2023-12-02  BCF - Quads
45 Saturday 2024-05-04 BCE - QUadS 17 Saturday 2024-02-24 BCF - Blg Money Swiss
46 Saturday 2024-05-04 BCE - QUadS 18 Sunday 2024-03-24 BCF - Black Diamond Pre|
47  Saturday ~ 2024-05-11 BCF - $15 Open 19 Sawrday ~ 2024-06-08 BCF - Quads
48 Saturday 2024-05-11 BCF - $15 Open 20 Saturday 2024-06-22 BCF - Blg Money Swiss
49 Friday 2024-05-31 BCF - Big Money Blitz 21 Saturday 2024-07-20 BCF - Big Money Swiss
50  Friday 2024-05-31  BCF - Big Money Blitz 22 Sawrday  2024-08-03 BCF - Quads
51 Frlday 2024-05-31 BCE - Blg MOney Blitz 23 Saturday 2024-09-28 BCF - Blg Money Swiss
52 Saturday ~ 2024-06-22 BCF - Big Money Swiss 24 Sawrday  2024-09-28 BCF - Big Money Swiss
53 Saturday ~ 2024-06-22 BCF - Big Money Swiss 25 Sunday 2024-09-29  BCF - Play Up Challenge
54 Friday 2024-07-12 BCF - Big Money Swiss 26 Saturday  2024-10-05 BCF - Quads
55  Friday 2024-07-12 BCF - Big Money Swiss 27 Saturday  2024-11-02 BCF - Quads
56  Saturday 2024-07-20 BCF - Big Money Swiss 28  Monday 2024-11-11  BCF - Fall Festival
57  Saturday 2024-07-20 BCF - Big Money Swiss .
. . . 25 Carter Zsittnik 30644252
58  Friday 2024-08-02 BCF - Big Money Blitz
) ) ) 1 Saturday 2023-07-15 BCF - $15 Open
59  Friday 2024-08-02 BCF - Big Money Blitz . . .
2 Friday 2023-08-04 BCF - Big Money Blitz
60  Saturday 2024-08-03 BCF - Quads ) ) . .
3 Friday 2023-08-18 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
61 Saturday 2024-08-03 BCF - Quads ) ) ) .
4 Friday 2023-08-25 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
62  Saturday 2024-08-24 BCF - August Attack ) ) ) .
5 Friday 2023-09-01 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
63  Saturday 2024-08-24 BCF - August Attack ) ) ) .
6  Friday 2023-09-15 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
64  Saturday 2024-09-07 BCF - Quads
7  Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open
65  Saturday 2024-09-07 BCF - Quads
) ) ) 8 Saturday 2023-10-07 BCF - Quads
66  Friday 2024-09-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz i ] ) )
’ . . 9  Friday 2023-10-13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
67  Friday 2024-09-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz
10 Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open
68  Saturday 2024-09-14 BCF - $15 Open
11  Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads
69  Saturday 2024-09-14 BCF - $15 Open
) ) ) . 12 Saturday 2023-11-18 BCF - $15 Open
70  Friday 2024-09-27 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
) ) ) . 13  Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads
71  Friday 2024-09-27 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
. . 14  Saturday 2023-12-09 BCF - Tornado
72  Saturday 2024-09-28 BCF - Big Money Swiss
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15  Saturday 2023-12-23 BCF - Black Diamond Prel
16  Saturday 2024-01-13 BCF - $15 Open

17  Friday 2024-01-26 Billerica Swiss

18  Saturday 2024-01-27 BCF - Quads

19  Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
20  Saturday 2024-03-02 BCF - Quads

21  Sunday 2024-03-03 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
22 Saturday 2024-03-23 BCF - Spring Equinox Swi:

23 Saturday 2024-03-30 BCF - $15 Open
24 Saturday 2024-04-06 BCF - Quads

25  Sunday 2024-04-07 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
26  Saturday 2024-04-13 BCF - Tornado

27  Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz

28  Saturday 2024-05-11 BCF - $15 Open

29  Saturday 2024-06-22 BCF - Big Money Swiss
30 Saturday 2024-07-06 BCF - Quads

31 Sunday 2024-07-07 BCF - Sunday Morning Ac
32  Friday 2024-07-26 Billerica Swiss

33  Sunday 2024-07-28 BCF - Fundraiser

34  Saturday 2024-08-03 BCF - Quads

35 Saturday 2024-08-10 BCF - Tornado #142

36  Friday 2024-08-23 Billerica Swiss

37  Saturday 2024-09-07 BCF - Quads

38  Friday 2024-09-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz

39 Saturday 2024-09-14 BCF - $15 Open

40  Friday 2024-09-27 BCF - Friday Night Blitz
41  Friday 2024-09-27 Billerica Swiss

42 Friday 2024-10-25 Billerica Swiss

43  Saturday 2024-11-02 BCF - Quads
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